
CLASSROOM EDUCATORS • AT-A-GLANCE
SUNDAY, MARCH 18, 2018

10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.

EDUCATOR	 EDUCATION	 ROOM
Tarsha Woods..............................The 360 Lace Frontal............................................................................. New Orleans
Antonio Tarrell.............................Yes, It’s That Simple (Haircutting)............................................................... Atlanta 
Tomeka James.............................Lace Closure Application................................................................................. Boston
Tracy Sanders...............................Laws Relating Natural Hair .............................................................................. Miami
Destiny Cox ..................................#No Slow Days......................................................................................... Philadelphia
Gigi Ford........................................Hair Loss Solutions.................................................................................Saddlebrook		
Joseph Renee...............................Creative Foiling................................................................................................St. Louis

11:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.

James Gilbert...............................HANDS ON: Cut and Color .............................................................................Houston

12:00 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.

Donyelle McBride........................Trichology Basics 101.............................................................................. New Orleans
Muffen Moses...............................The Perfected Messy Bob............................................................................... Atlanta
Tish Sutton...................................Out with The Old! In with The New!.............................................................. Boston
Justin Kace....................................Hair Ventilation: Create Natural Hair Pieces................................................. Miami 
Connie Judge................................Hair Loss, Trichology and Laser Therapy............................................ Philadelphia
John Mosley..................................Men’s Grooming and Business Building..............................................Saddlebrook
Melissa Boston.............................What Happens After the Chair?..................................................................St. Louis

2:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

Niki Smith.....................................UN-Kolor ME Crazee!.............................................................................. New Orleans
Ivory Mims.....................................Tax Savings and Money Management......................................................... Atlanta		
Brian Perry....................................The Fundamentals of Haircutting ................................................................ Boston
Hair Loss Panel............................Panel of Hair Loss Experts................................................................................. Miami
Maria Thompson.........................Loc Styling................................................................................................ Philadelphia		
Keith L. Brown..............................Your Vision Matters.................................................................................Saddlebrook
Sharon Reams..............................No Hair, No Problem!......................................................................................St. Louis

4:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Amazon and Nadra Smiley.......Latch Weave, Cornrows & Twist........................................................... New Orleans
Terry Hunt.....................................DETAILS. Precision Haircutting..................................................................... Atlanta
Ann Mosley...................................Have You Heard of Microblading?................................................................. Boston
Aaryn Forest.................................Men’s Total Grooming........................................................................................ Miami
Roslyn Steward............................Repairing Lace Wigs and Closures....................................................... Philadelphia
Scotty4Hair..................................The Man Unit....................................................................................................St. Louis



CLASSROOM EDUCATORS • AT-A-GLANCE
MONDAY, MARCH 27, 2017

10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.

EDUCATOR	 EDUCATION	 ROOM
Donyelle McBride ........................Trichology Basics 101.............................................................................. New Orleans
Tish Sutton...................................Social Media Secrets for Busy Stylist........................................................... Atlanta
Brian Perry....................................The Fundamentals of Haircutting................................................................. Boston	
Justin Kace....................................Create Beautiful Loc Extensions...................................................................... Miami
Ann Mosley...................................Have You Heard of Microblading?....................................................... Philadelphia
Aaryn Forest.................................Men’s Total Grooming.................................................................................. New York
Sharon Reams..............................The Cover Up Technique................................................................................St. Louis

12:00 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.

Tarsha Woods..............................Wig Trendz................................................................................................ New Orleans
Connie Judge................................Hair Loss, Trichology and Laser Therapy...................................................... Boston		
Tomeka James.............................DSW Unit Created by Tomeka James.............................................................. Miami
Gigi Ford........................................Hair Loss Solutions for All Clients........................................................ Philadelphia
Madrid...........................................Salon Ready.....................................................................................................St. Louis		
Melissa Boston.............................What Happens After the Chair................................................................... New York

2:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.

Niki Smith.....................................That’s Not your Business!!!................................................................... New Orleans	
Maria Thompson.........................So You Think You Can Start And Maintain Locs?...................................... Atlanta 
Ivory Mims.....................................Tax Savings and Money Management.......................................................... Boston
Tracy Sanders...............................Legal Tips for Small Business Owners............................................................ Miami
John Mosley..................................Men’s Grooming and Business Building.............................................. Philadelphia
Joseph Renee...............................Creative Foiling................................................................................................St. Louis
Roslyn Steward............................How to Make Lace Wig Look Natural........................................................ New York

400 p.m. – 5:30 p.m.

Muffen Moses...............................Clippers & 100 Layers............................................................................. New Orleans
Antonio Tarrell.............................A Simple Approach to Cutting Hair.............................................................. Atlanta
Keith L. Brown..............................Your Vision Matters........................................................................................... Boston
Destiny Cox...................................Secrets of a Colorist............................................................................................ Miami
Amazon Smiley............................Latch Weave, Cornrows & Twist........................................................... Philadelphia
Scotty4Hair..................................The Man Unit....................................................................................................St. Louis


